

Tableau des allergènes

	Eggs	Milk	Peanut	Fish	Crustacean Shellfish	Sesame	Soy	Tree Nuts	Wheat (Gluten)	Suitable for Vegans	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suggested Minimum Age
Adaptogen Elixir										✓	✓	18+
AMPED™ BCAA Plus											✓	16+
AMPED™ Nitro										✓	✓	18+
AMPED™ NOx										✓	✓	12+
AMPED™ Repair												16+
AMPED™ Tri-Release Protein (Toutes les saveurs)	✓	✓									✓	18+
BÉA™ Biotics - Saveur gingembre pétillante										✓	✓	16+
Boisson énergétique pétillante BÉA™ (Toutes les saveurs)										✓	✓	16+
Cleanse for Life® (Toutes les saveurs)										✓	✓	18+
C-Lyte®										✓	✓	12+
Bouillon d'os au collagène		✓										12+
Collagen Elixir™				✓								16+
Trousse quotidien Complete Essentials™ (pour hommes ou pour femmes)				✓								18+
CytoActives™												18+
E+™ (Saveur de pomme grenade)										✓	✓	16+
Bouchées d'énergie (beurre d'arachides et brisures de chocolat)			✓							✓	✓	12+
Fiber Snacks™ (Chocolat et arachide)		✓	✓				††				✓	4+
FiberPro™										✓	✓	12+
Fruits™										✓	✓	4+
Greens™								✓		✓	✓	4+
Hair Revival										✓	✓	18+
Harvest Thins™										✓	✓	4+
Hydrate (Toutes les saveurs)								✓		✓	✓	4+
Hydrate + Acide Hyaluronique								✓		✓	✓	12+
Ionix® Supreme										✓	✓	18+
IsaFlush™										✓	✓	18+
Collations Isagenix Snacks™ (Chocolat naturel ou Vanille française)		✓									✓	4+
Collations Isagenix Snacks™ (Petits fruits sauvages naturels à base de plantes)										✓	✓	4+
Barres IsaLean® — à base de lactosérum (Toutes les saveurs)		✓					††				✓	4+
Barres IsaLean® — à base de plantes (Toutes les saveurs)								✓		✓	✓	4+
Boisson frappée Protéines de performance IsaLean® (Toutes les saveurs)		✓									✓	12+
Boisson frappée IsaLean® — à base de lactosérum (Toutes les saveurs sauf Mocha)		✓									✓	4+
Boisson frappée IsaLean® — à base de lactosérum (Saveur Mocha)		✓						✓			✓	18+
Boisson frappée IsaLean® — à base de plantes (Toutes les saveurs)										✓	✓	4+
IsaOmega™				✓								18+
Soutien articulaire										✓	✓	18+
Natural Accelerator™										✓	✓	18+
Nootropic Elixir™										✓	✓	18+
Mélange de Café Biologique										✓	✓	16+
Premium Tea										✓	✓	18+
PuraPlant 21™										✓	✓	18+
Recharge NAD™										✓	✓	18+
Additif pour boisson frappée (Heart)										✓	✓	18+
Additif pour boisson frappée (Immune)										✓	✓	4+
Renewal Sleep Support™										✓	✓	12+
SmartMix®										✓	✓	18+
Bouchées collations (Beurre d'arachide sublime)		✓	✓				††				✓	4+
Bouchées de collation à base de plante (Saveur de brioche à la cannelle)			✓					✓		✓	✓	4+
SuperMix™										✓	✓	4+
Triotic™		✓									✓	4+
Craquelins Whey Thins™ (Toutes les saveurs)		✓									✓	4+
Jus Xango®										✓	✓	4+
Xango® Reserve										✓	✓	4+
XM+®										✓	✓	17+

Isagenix products are manufactured in facilities that also produce products that may contain egg, milk, peanut, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, sesame, and/or wheat. Please see product labels for full ingredient information. Products marked suitable for vegetarians do not contain meat, poultry, or seafood ingredients. Products marked suitable for vegans do not contain animal ingredients such as milk or honey.

††Contains purified lecithin and/or oil derived from soy.